
Day/Time 9-9.50 9.50-10.40 10.40-11 11-11.50 11.50-12.40 12.40-1.30 1.30-2.20 2.20-3.10 3.10-4.00

Monday OS LAB B L COA DC EMWTL

Tuesday DC OS R AICA EMWTL U OS ITK SPORTS/LIB

Wednesday COA EMWTL E DC OS N AICA EMWTL COA

Thursday AICA LAB A C OS DC AICA

Friday AICA COA K DC AICA N COA EMWTL OS

Saturday COA DC MENTORING

S.No Sub.Code

1 AICA

2 DC

3 OS

4 COA

5 EMTL

6 ITK

7 LIB/SPORTS

1 AICA Lab

2 DC Lab

3 JAVA Lab

Digital Communications Lab Dr.A.Nalinee Kumari 6

Data structures Using JAVA Lab Mr.Ch.Naidu 4

Dept. Name -ECE -A    Course / Year / Sem  -B.Tech/ III/ I    Academic Year -  2022-23

Subject Name Faculty name No: Of Periods

w.e.f:  17-07-2022         Class Teacher - Mr.K.S.N.V.Someswara Rao Total  Strength- 59   LH-25

AICA/DC LAB 

AICA/DC LAB

JAVA LABLAB

Analog IC Applications Mr.K.S.N.V.Someswara Rao 6

Mrs.D.L.Mythri 6

Dr.P.Poorna Priya 6

                       LABORATORY

Library/Sports Hour/mentoring 2

Mrs.G.Siva Kumari 1

Electromagnetic Waves and Transmission Lines

Computer Organisation and Architecture

Indian traditional knowledge

Digital Communications

Ooperating system

Analog IC Applications Mr.K.S.N.V.Someswara Rao 6

Dr.A.Nalinee Kumari 6

Ms.SK.Shabeena 6


